
Race Officer and Race Assistant Rota Jan 4 to April 26 2026 

    Race Officer   Race Assistant 

Sunday Nov 30  Ian Howett    Kate Morris  
Winter 5        Barnaby Jagger  
 
 
Sunday Dec 7   Michael Cowen   Kelvin Lee  
Winter 6        Aran Lemaur  
 
 
Sunday Dec 14   Ruth Chapman   Chris Martin  
Winter 7        Glen Matthews  
 
 
Sunday Dec 21   Dave Hall    Steve McIntyre  
Winter 8        Cam Garzia  
 
 
Friday Dec 26   Sean Muldoon   Adrian Hosey  
Comm. Cup        Adrian Solesbury  
 
 
Sunday Dec 28   Vic Hardingham   Rachel Hardingham 
Winter 9 
 
 
Thursday Jan 1  George Yeo    Niki Sherlock  
Ice Trophy        Sean Austin  
 
 
Sunday Jan 4   Robin Smith    Leighton McDonnell  
Mid Winter 1        Brian Atkins  
 
 
Sunday Jan 11   Barry Yearsley    Stephen Miller  
Mid Winter 2        Ruth Edwards  
 
 
Sunday Jan 18   Doug Scott    Patrick Miller  
Mid Winter 3        Robert Muller  
 
 
Sunday Jan 25   Gillian Thompson   Paul Mold  
Mid Winter 4        Edward Nicklin  
 
 
Sunday Feb 1   Janet Thompson   Nick Mynard  
Mid Winter 5        Neil Roscoe  
 
 



Sunday Feb 8   Nigel Tebbutt    Chris Rayner  
Mid Winter 6        Jen Smith  
 
 
Sunday Feb 15   Ruth Chapman   David Sassoon  
Mid Winter 7        Richard Blythe  
 
 
Sunday Feb 22   Lester Merridale   Chris Sawbridge  
Mid Winter 8        David Purches  
 
 
Sunday March 1  Michael Cowen   Russell Sawyer  
Mid Winter 9        Martin Rich  
 
 
Sunday March 8  Jack Mawson    Lawrence Starkey  
Mid Winter 10        Robert Sattler  
 
 
Sunday March 15  Luke Anderson   Mick Stevens  
Mid Winter 11        Ian Taunt  
 
 
Saturday March 21  Barrie Lyman    David Bailey  
ILCA Open 
 
 
Sunday March 22  Steve Swain    Greg Swannell  
Mid Winter 12        David Martin  
 
 
Sunday March 29  Lawrence Hills    John Tarbox  
Spring 1        Gareth Fenton  
 
 
Sunday April 5   Ian Howett    Mark Tyrrell  
Spring 2        Felicity Currie  
 
 
Monday April 6  Alison Stainsby   Matthew Vicarage  
Memorium Trophy       Peter Folwell  
 
 
Sunday April 12  Sean Muldoon   Haydn Whitehouse  
Spring 3        Uriah Gavin  
 
 
Sunday April 19  Patrick Pakes    Helen Pakes 
Spring 4 
 
 



Sunday April 26  George Yeo    Roger Westwood  
Spring 5        Wilf Moore  
 
 
 
 
    


